
Tabela A ao Cron c/ 1 Barrage ao Cron.

Art. FEP 261.5 / 238.2.2

CLUBE EQUESTRE DE LOUREIRO

CSN B
Prova 18 - GRANDE PREMIO

Ordem de Entrada

domingo, 26 de Julho de 2015Art. FEP 261.5 / 238.2.2

Altura: 135 cm

Cavalo FEP

FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

Tsar D'Audouville 5962

- 814 LUIS REAL

Querouef De Blondel 6291

- 4275 LUIS FILIPE COSTA / MARGARIDA MILICIC

Licoeur Du Faubourg 3072

- 813 VICTOR DIAS CARVALHO

Anka Wetts 5256 Ruben Andre Brazielas Carvalho

1 107 Hugo Miguel M. Carvalho Ferreira

2 117 Nuno Martins

Ivo Miguel Mostardinha Dias Carvalho

P TOE ID P T

barrage

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

domingo, 26 de Julho de 2015

3 104

4 119 Anka Wetts 5256

- 533 ANTONIO A. MARQUES MOTA

Cara N Z 6109

- 17856 GONÇALO LOURENÇO QUEIROZ

Celina 6566

- 10577 MANUEL ANTONIO AMARAL RODRIGUES

Orea De La Tuilerie 5977

- 8738 SONIA VIEIRA CARVALHO

Florine Van`T Nachtegalehof 6700

- 5271 RODRIGO GUEDES ALVES

Dora Do Conde 7247

- 4080 JOSÉ MARIA RASQUILHA

Gonçalo Lourenco Henriques D Amaral Osorio Queiroz

Ruben Andre Brazielas Carvalho

Leonel Carmo Maio Luis

Sofia Guedes Alves

Barbara Vieira Carvalho Vasconcelos

Rafael Guimaraes Rodrigues

7 110

6 108

9

8 111

5 114

4 119

113
- 4080 JOSÉ MARIA RASQUILHA

Zaphira Equigenne 3988

- 814 CARLOS MARÇAL

Quintus Galant 7673

- 17959 WWW.SPORTHORSE.PT

Divogh Gandarinha 6745

- 7323 CARLOS ABREU

New Stop Z 6708

- 243 SARAH LOUISE HALCYON ROSKILLY

No Kiss 5291

- 2086 MIGUEL FARIA LEAL / MANUEL SA MORAIS

Quellevictoire Du Fay 7762 José Luis Andre Manso

Manuel Pedro M. Marques Sa Morais

João De Deus Andre Manso

Hugo Miguel M. Carvalho Ferreira

Filipe Manuel Ferreira Gonçalves

Tiago Carvalho Morais

10 102

109

11 112

15 105

13 106

14 115

12

Quellevictoire Du Fay 7762

- 17960 SPORTHORSE.PT

Ratatoulie 6276

- 4275 JOSE MANUEL PINTO CABRAL

Corrabe 2907

- 813 DUARTE GUEDES

Diamant Wetts 8146

- 533 ANTONIO AUGUSTO MARQUES MOTA

Donopolie 7907

- 814 RUBEN ANDRE B. CARVALHO

Ruben Andre Brazielas Carvalho

Ivo Miguel Mostardinha Dias Carvalho

Nuno Martins

José Luis Andre Manso15 105

19 118 Hugo Miguel M. Carvalho Ferreira

17 120

18 103

16 101
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